OSIEDLE SWIERGOTKI p»

BUDYNEK Il

osiedlew

SWIERGOTKI

ul. Swiergotki i Przepiérki, Szczecin

P MIESZKANIE BIII/2/A5

KONDYGNACJA PIETRO 1
POKOJE 3
POWIERZCHNIA 58,60m?

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

Korytarz

6,84m?

Pokdj dzienny z aneksem 27,88m?

tazienka

4,31m?

Pokgj

10,35m?

1
2
3
4
5

Pokgj

9,22m?

Razem

Balkon

58,60m?

8,20m?

tel. kom. 507 014 314
tel. kom. 507 014 814

biuro@horizon.szczecin.pl
www.horizon.szczecin.pl
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